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TOTAL
3,540
2,510
2,370
2,240
2,160
2,030
1,940
1,670
1,580
1,370
1,170
1,150
1,125
1,120
1,000

960
960
910
890
870
810
770
690
690
690
640
610
605
590
555
510

215
200
200
190
185
180
170
170
120
110
95
80
75
70
65
65
55
55
40

WTC
Nom
ROUFOSSE
LARSONNEUR
MOULIN
GEOFFROY
MOULIN
SANCHEZ
GYSEMBERGH
SINZELLE
GOGLU
DIVOL
HARDOUIN
DORANGE PATTORET
NEVEU
MOULIAS
GALLET
CAUCAT ILLESCA
MARMONNIER
HAMMERTON
GIBERT
TEIXEIRA
ANSEL
MANIGOT
BELOTTI
RIVET
CAUCAT
DESHAYES
LELUBRE
COLOM
HOUSSARD
HERVE
PULICARI
LAURENT
AUBRY
CAVARD
PESTANA RAMOS
BOITON
AUBERT
CARRE-CHARBONNEL
DEGENEVE
DUC
OFFENBURGER
PYSZCZEK
BERGET
GALLAY
LEFEBVRE
RONDELLE
PERRIN
BOUCHER
BOMBAUD
BARON
PELLSON
REYNAUD
COLAS
GALLAY
CROSLAN
LAVOREL
BOUCHER
ESCOFFIER
SIROT
DENOEUD
GARCIA
SIROT
ESPINOSSA
GRADELET
PRADEL
BARET
BERTRAND
LANGINY

Prénom
Stéphane
Loic Morgane
Louis
Sébastien
Nicolas
Francois
Renaud
Sébastien
Nicolas
Jérome
Julien
Meziane
Christopher
Bruno
Denis
Dorian
Max
Nicolas
Stéphane
Marco
Alain
Roger
Loic
Gael
Samuel
Pierre Mary
Raphael
Maxime
Cyril
Loic
Julien Antoine
David
Olivier
Vincent
Sergio
Pierre Frangois
Nicolas
Axel
Florian
Jérome
Julien
Christophe
Nicolas
Benoit
Anthony
Cyril
Matthieu
Léo
Pierre
William
Arnaud
Guillaume
Jérome
Jean Michel
Julien
Eric
Pascal
Romain
Sam
Johnny
Pascal
Nicolas
Richard
Patrick
Gauthier
Christian
Alain

Julien

BONNEVILLE REPLONGES ST FARGEAU VILLEREST BOURG EN BESANCON BONNEVILLE
Position | Pole | Points | Position | Pole | Points | Position | Pole | Ppoints | Position| Pole | Points | Position | Pole Points_| Position | Pole Points_| Position | Pole Points
1 20 520 1 0 500 1 20 520 3 20 460 1 0 500 1 20 520 1 20 520
4 0 400 5 0 380 15 0 210 6 0 360 6 0 360 4 0 400 4 0 400
6 0 360 3 0 440 0 0 0 5 0 380 5 0 380 2 0 470 7 0 340
9 0 300 8 0 320 9 0 300 2 0 470 13 0 230 12 0 240 5 0 380
10 0 280 7 0 340 0 0 0 1 0 500 9 0 300 5 0 380 6 0 360
0 0 0 13 0 230 5 0 380 12 0 240 4 0 400 7 0 340 3 0 440
12 0 240 2 20 490 2 0 470 7 0 340 10 20 300 28 0 100 0 0 0
19 0 170 11 0 260 8 0 320 19 0 170 19 0 170 11 0 260 8 0 320
7 0 340 0 0 0 4 0 400 4 0 400 3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 200 10 0 280 0 0 0 11 0 260 14 0 220 15 0 210 16 0 200
11 0 260 0 0 0 6 0 360 15 0 210 7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 230 6 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 260 0 0 0 9 0 300
31 0 85 15 0 210 10 0 280 16 0 200 20 0 160 17 0 190 0 0 0
26 0 110 18 0 180 0 0 0 18 0 180 18 0 180 13 0 230 12 0 240
22 0 140 19 0 170 0 0 0 28 0 100 17 0 190 22 0 140 11 0 260
14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 280 12 0 240 0 0 0 14 0 220
21 0 150 14 0 220 12 0 240 0 0 0 21 0 150 16 0 200 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 440 2 0 470
5 0 380 4 0 400 0 0 0 26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 200 9 0 300 17 0 190
0 0 0 25 0 115 14 0 220 30 0 90 33 0 75 21 0 150 20 0 160
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 300 2 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 160 0 0 0 23 0 130 10 0 280
23 0 130 20 0 160 0 0 0 24 0 120 26 0 110 19 0 170 0 0 0
36 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 190 15 0 210 0 0 0 13 0 230
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 320 8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 70 22 0 140 0 0 0 31 0 85 41 0 35 26 0 110 19 0 170
32 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 115 10 0 280 23 0 130
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 230 0 0 0 6 0 360 0 0 0
25 0 115 17 0 190 0 0 0 21 0 150 28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 210 9 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 75 23 0 130 0 0 0 32 0 80 36 0 60 0 0 0 22 0 140
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 130 24 0 120 14 0 220 0 0 0
2 0 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 210
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 105 30 0 90 0 0 0 18 0 180
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 45 20 0 160 21 0 150
0 0 0 21 0 150 0 0 0 25 0 115 31 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 320 0 0 0
20 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 140 23 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1" 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 12 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 24 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 115 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 60 38 0 50 27 0 105 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 95 27 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 16 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 180 0 0 0
27 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 120 0 0 0
0 0 0 26 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0




